
IMPORTANT INFORMATION
n �Under 18s must be accompanied by an adult  
n �Litter pickers, gloves & bags provided
n �Wear stout footwear and dress for the weather

Marine litter is one of the biggest threats to our marine environment. It affects 
wildlife through entanglement and ingestion as well as polluting our seas.  

You can help reduce these threats by taking part in a beach clean held in Yorkshire.

Spurn
n Saturday 28th March – 11am
n Saturday 27th June – 12noon
n Saturday 5th September – 11am
n Saturday 5th December – 11am

Meeting Point: Spurn Discovery 
Centre, Spurn Road, Kilnsea, Hull 
HU12 0UH.

South Landing, Flamborough 
n Sunday 29th March – 11am
n Sunday 14th June – 2pm 
n Sunday 20th September – 10am
n Sunday 13th December – 11am

Meeting Point: The Living 
Seas Centre, South Sea Road, 
Flamborough.

North Bridlington (10.30am)
n Saturday 25th January
n Saturday 22nd February
n Saturday 21st March
n Saturday 18th April
n Saturday 16th May
n Saturday 20th June
n Saturday 18th July
n Saturday 15th August
n Saturday 12th September
n Saturday 17th October 
n Saturday 14th November 
n Saturday 12th December 

Meeting Point: The slip way at 
Limekiln Lane/North Marine Drive 
near North Beach Café. 

Waves of Waste
Beach Cleans in 2020

For more information please contact Yorkshire Wildlife Trust 
Living Seas at livingseas@ywt.org.uk or call 01262 422103

Yorkshire Wildlife Trust is registered in England no. 409650 and is a registered charity no. 210807

Filey North (Coble landing)
n Saturday 25th January – 10am 
n Sunday 23rd February – 10am 
n Sunday 22nd March – 10am 
n Saturday 18th April – 10am 
n Saturday 23rd May – 11am
n Saturday 20th June – 10am 
n Saturday 18th July – 10am 
n Sunday 16th August – 10am 
n Saturday 19th September – 11am
n Saturday 17th October – 10am
n Saturday 14th November – 10am 
n Sunday 13th December – 10am 

Meeting Point: On the slipway next 
to Holdsworth Amusements. 

Filey South 
n Sunday 12th January – 11am
n Saturday 8th February – 10am
n Sunday 8th March – 10am
n Sunday 5th April – 10am 
n Saturday 9th May – 10am 
n Sunday 7th June – 10am 
n Saturday 4th July – 11am 
n Saturday 25th July – 2pm 
n Sunday 2nd August – 10am 
n Saturday 5th September – 11am 
n Sunday 4th October – 11am 
n Sunday 1st November – 10am 
n Saturday 5th December – 11am 

Meeting Point: The shelter at the  
bottom of Martins Ravine junction  
with Royal Parade. 

South Bay, Scarborough
n Saturday 25th January – 10am
n Saturday 15th February – 12noon
n Saturday 21st March – 10am 
n Saturday 25th April – 12noon
n Saturday 16th May – 10am
n Saturday 20th June – 10am
n Saturday 18th July – 10am 
n Saturday 22nd August – 2pm
n Saturday 26th September – 10am 
n Saturday 10th October – 2pm 
n Saturday 28th November – 10am 
n Saturday 5th December – 2pm 

Meeting Point: In front of the RNLI 
Scarborough Lifeboat Station. 

North Bay, Scarborough
n Saturday 11th January – 10am 
n Saturday 8th February – 10am 
n Saturday 7th March – 10am 
n Saturday 4th April – 10am 
n Thursday 14th May – 6.30pm 
n Thursday 18th June – 6.30pm
n Thursday 16th July – 6.30pm 
n Thursday 13th August – 6.30pm
n Thursday 10th September – 6.30pm
n Saturday 3rd October – 10am 
n Saturday 14th November – 10am 
n Saturday 5th December – 12noon

Meeting Point: By the benches 
opposite The Sands Complex on 
North Bay.

Fraisthorpe
n Saturday 25th January – 11am 
n Saturday 14th March – 1pm 
n Sunday 26th April – 1pm 
n Sunday 21st June – 11am
n Saturday 22nd August – 1pm 

Meeting Point: Fraisthorpe beach  
car park. 




